
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​TEAM  
​ ​PLACE​ ​SCORE​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​FINISHER​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​TIME​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​TEAM  
 
PLACE​ ​TEAM​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​POINTS​ ​​ ​PLACES​ ​OF​ ​FINISHERS​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​AVG.​ ​TIME​ ​SPREAD 
 
​ ​​ ​1​ ​Buffalo​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​3​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​7​ ​​ ​​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​13​ ​​ ​​ ​14​ ​​ ​27:19.0​ ​​ ​3:20.9 
​ ​​ ​2​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​32​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​6​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​11​ ​​ ​28:01.5​ ​​ ​0:58.2 
 
Incomplete​ ​Teams:​ ​Bagley/Fosston,​ ​G-F-W,​ ​OtterTail​ ​Central,​ ​Park​ ​Rapids​ ​Area 
United​ ​North​ ​Central 
Individuals 
 
​ ​PLACE​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​FINISHER​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​TIME 
 
 
1.​ ​Buffalo 
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​1​ ​​ ​Danielle​ ​Ruhr,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​26:01.6  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​2​ ​​ ​Sophia​ ​Braun,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​26:02.6  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​3​ ​​ ​Sara​ ​Volden,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​26:51.0  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​7​ ​​ ​CeCe​ ​Miller,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​28:17.1  
​ ​​ ​​ ​12​ ​​ ​Sydney​ ​Benzer,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​29:22.5  
​ ​​ ​​ ​13​ ​​ ​Mazie​ ​Mattson,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​29:50.8  
​ ​​ ​​ ​14​ ​​ ​Kylee​ ​Larson,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​30:02.2  
Total​ ​Time​ ​=​ ​2:16:34.8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Total​ ​Places​ ​=​ ​25 
 
2.​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes 
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​4​ ​​ ​Amaya​ ​LeCleir,​ ​7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​27:30.2  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​5​ ​​ ​Kaitlyn​ ​Jorgenson,​ ​7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​27:38.3  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​6​ ​​ ​Emma​ ​Teiken,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​28:02.8  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​8​ ​​ ​Leigh​ ​Jones,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​28:27.6  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​9​ ​​ ​Morgan​ ​Kvebak,​ ​7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​28:28.4  
​ ​​ ​​ ​10​ ​​ ​Anneka​ ​Lindstrom,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​29:00.5  
​ ​​ ​​ ​11​ ​​ ​Lilly​ ​Baethke,​ ​7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​29:14.5  
Total​ ​Time​ ​=​ ​2:20:07.3​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Total​ ​Places​ ​=​ ​32 
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​TEAM  
​ ​PLACE​ ​SCORE​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​FINISHER​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​TIME​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​TEAM  
 
Top 
 
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Lora​ ​Isaacson,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:17.0​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​United​ ​North​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​1​ ​​ ​Danielle​ ​Ruhr,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​26:01.6​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​3​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​2​ ​​ ​Sophia​ ​Braun,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​26:02.6​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Maddie​ ​Thene,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​26:18.0​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​United​ ​North​ ​Central  

https://www.raceberryjam.com/2017/staplesjvgirls.html#0
https://www.raceberryjam.com/2017/staplesjvgirls.html#INDIVIDUALS


​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Carly​ ​Scherzer,​ ​7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​26:18.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Bagley/Fosston  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​6​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​3​ ​​ ​Sara​ ​Volden,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​26:51.0​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Rachael​ ​Smith,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​27:19.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​United​ ​North​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​4​ ​​ ​Amaya​ ​LeCleir,​ ​7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​27:30.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​5​ ​​ ​Kaitlyn​ ​Jorgenson,​ ​7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​27:38.3​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​6​ ​​ ​Emma​ ​Teiken,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​28:02.8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​7​ ​​ ​CeCe​ ​Miller,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​28:17.1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​8​ ​​ ​Leigh​ ​Jones,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​28:27.6​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​13​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​9​ ​​ ​Morgan​ ​Kvebak,​ ​7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​28:28.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​14​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Julia​ ​Harmon,​ ​7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​28:32.3​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Park​ ​Rapids​ ​Area  
​ ​​ ​​ ​15​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​10​ ​​ ​Anneka​ ​Lindstrom,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​29:00.5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​16​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​11​ ​​ ​Lilly​ ​Baethke,​ ​7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​29:14.5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​17​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Isabelle​ ​Voss,​ ​7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​29:18.6​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​G-F-W  
​ ​​ ​​ ​18​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​12​ ​​ ​Sydney​ ​Benzer,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​29:22.5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​19​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Hailey​ ​Blonigan,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​29:48.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​20​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​13​ ​​ ​Mazie​ ​Mattson,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​29:50.8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​21​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Marta​ ​Romen,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​30:01.0​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​OtterTail​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​22​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​14​ ​​ ​Kylee​ ​Larson,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​30:02.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​23​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Lydia​ ​Isaacson,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​31:14.8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​United​ ​North​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​24​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Sophie​ ​Tinjum,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​31:48.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​25​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​McKenna​ ​Mallow,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​31:49.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​26​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Sammy​ ​Collins,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​33:45.1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​27​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Morgan​ ​Wendel,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​34:09.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​28​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Katie​ ​Steffl,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​34:32.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​29​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Linda​ ​Chen,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​OtterTail​ ​Central  
 
 
 


